10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N
Department Mg - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Department Manager
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N

Department Mg - Inpatient
Staff Nurse V- Assistant N

Department Mg - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Total Wages

$137,734

$135,022

$131,440

$127,487

$125,836

$125,788

$124,037

$122,693

$121,898

$121,689

$118,676

$118,542

$110,464

$109,801

$109,435

$109,323

$106,425

$100,455



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Registry Nurse V

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

$95,242

$91,534

$87,080

$87,013

$86,991

$86,788

$85,785

$85,619

$84,755

$84,599

$84,415

$84,310

$80,209

$74,742

$72,619

$70,925

$67,286

$63,182



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient
Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Staff Nurse | - Inpatient
Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

$63,080

$61,292

$61,150

$57,043

$51,756

$48,487

$46,274

$45,635

$39,701

$39,073

$38,739

$38,327

$36,508

$35,605

$35,275

$34,196

$31,725

$30,170



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse | - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive
Care

$29,120

$27,501

$27,261

$24,035

$19,020

$18,896

$14,741

$9,695

$8,111

$6,939

$4,016

$3,186



