	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$137,734
2.	Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$135,022
3.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$131,440
4.	Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$127,487
5.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$125,836
6.	Nursing Department Manager		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$125,788
7.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$124,037
8.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$122,693
9.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$121,898
10.	Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$121,689
11.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$118,676
12.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$118,542
13.	Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$110,464
14.	Staff Nurse V- Assistant N Department Mg - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$109,801
15.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$109,435
16.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$109,323
17.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$106,425
18.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$100,455

19.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$95,242
20.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$91,534
21.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$87,080
22.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$87,013
23.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$86,991
24.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$86,788
25.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$85,785
26.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$85,619
27.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$84,755
28.	Registry Nurse V	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$84,599
29.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$84,415
30.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$84,310
31.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$80,209
32.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$74,742
33.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$72,619
34.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$70,925
35.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$67,286
36.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$63,182

37.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$63,080
38.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$61,292
39.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$61,150
40.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$57,043
41.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$51,756
42.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$48,487
43.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$46,274
44.	Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$45,635
45.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$39,701
46.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$39,073
47.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$38,739
48.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$38,327
49.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$36,508
50.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$35,605
51.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$35,275
52.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$34,196
53.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$31,725
54.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$30,170

55.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$29,120
56.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$27,501
57.	Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$27,261
58.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$24,035
59.	Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$19,020
60.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$18,896
61.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$14,741
62.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$9,695
63.	Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$8,111
64.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$6,939
65.	Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$4,016
66.	Staff Nurse I - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Med-Surgery Intensive Care	\$3,186